Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 1 / 2
Update date: 2024-07-17 10:21:36
Surface-mounted doorbell button AQUATIC IP44 black,
10 pcs
Marka: Orno  |   Symbol: OR-OE-7104/B/10  |   Ean: 5904988902460
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Surface-mounted doorbell button AQUATIC IP44 black, 10 pcs
Product data sheet
ORNO GROUP Sp. z o. o. All rights reserved.
Page 2 / 2
Update date: 2024-07-17 10:21:36
TECHNICAL DATA
General information:
Rated current: 10 A
Type: Doorbell button
Installation: surface-mounted
Series: AQUATIC
Degree of protection (IP): 44
Rated voltage AC: 230 V
Colour: black
Dimensions - depth: 48 mm
Dimensions - width: 63 mm
Dimensions - height: 75 mm
Frequency: 50 Hz